Name

Tilly Hewett
Emily Walton
Danielle Kee
Alice Cupitt
Amity Page
Sienna Bice

Alex Wellm

Flynn Jones

Ty Loughman
Parker Brooks
Ben Hendrikse
Joshua Jankowski
Jaxon Thomas
Tully Fitzpatrick

Evelyn Brooks
Milly Simpson
Isabelle Bice

Nicholas Walton
Jack Cupitt

Chad Whyte
Riley Tempest
Cooper Alexander
Tim Wellm
Lachlan Thomas
Lawrence Kee

Race No Time

80 00:20:41
90 00:20:55
65 00:21:01
61 00:21:46
94 00:19:08
97 00:23:44
87 00:16:40
73 00:17:27
99 00:19:36
81 00:21:55
85 00:17:35
62 00:19:49
64 00:16:43
72 00:23:01
33 00:23:21
24 00:25:36
42 00:26:28
28 00:20:45
37 00:18:04
21 00:19:51
32 00:22:43
35 00:21:42
38 00:17:01
25 00:18:10
23 00:22:24

Trimite 2nd Point Score
26th October 2019

Category
11 and 12
11 and 12
11 and 12
11 and 12
11 and 12
11 and 12

11 and 12
11 and 12
11 and 12
11 and 12
11 and 12
11 and 12
11 and 12
11 and 12

8to 10
8to 10
8to 10

8to 10
810 10
8to 10
810 10
8to 10
810 10
8to 10
810 10

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Swim

00:04:02
00:03:52
00:03:17
00:03:36
00:02:59
00:03:23

00:02:49
00:03:14
00:03:12
00:05:29
00:03:12
00:04:02
00:03:03
00:05:09

00:05:27
00:06:19
00:03:57

00:03:34
00:03:26
00:03:52
00:04:55
00:03:45
00:02:40
00:03:34
00:03:22

Page P

T1

00:01:53
00:01:30
00:01:34
00:02:02
00:01:29
00:02:05

00:00:53
00:01:16
00:01:25
00:01:16
00:01:42
00:01:12
00:01:21
00:02:00

00:01:16
00:01:05
00:01:55

00:01:42
00:01:33
00:01:35
00:01:25
00:02:05
00:01:20
00:01:51
00:02:12

Cycle

00:11:34
00:09:45
00:10:45
00:10:14
00:09:16
00:11:34

00:08:54
00:08:42
00:08:47
00:10:15
00:08:06
00:09:08
00:08:18
00:09:53

00:10:49
00:11:52
00:12:36

00:09:53
00:08:38
00:09:44
00:11:09
00:10:04
00:08:42
00:08:35
00:11:56

T2

00:01:05
00:00:28
00:00:30
00:00:32
00:00:35
00:00:36

00:00:27
00:00:31
00:00:31
00:00:33
00:00:33
00:00:28
00:00:25
00:01:06

00:00:37
00:00:56
00:00:54

00:00:31
00:00:30
00:00:35
00:00:41
00:00:43
00:00:29
00:00:27
00:00:45

Run

00:02:10
00:05:21
00:04:58
00:05:25
00:04:49
00:06:08

00:03:38
00:03:46
00:05:43
00:04:23
00:04:03
00:05:00
00:03:38
00:04:55

00:05:13
00:05:26
00:07:08

00:05:07
00:03:59
00:04:07
00:04:35
00:05:07
00:03:52
00:03:44
00:04:11

Place

N

A OWDNPE

[OSIN\N]

A WDNPE



