## Trimite 2nd Point Score 26th October 2019

Name	Race No	Time	Category	Gender	Swim	T1	Cycle	T2	Run	Place
Tilly Hewett	80	00:20:41	11 and 12	Female	00:04:02	00:01:53	00:11:34	00:01:05	00:02:10	
Emily Walton	90	00:20:55	11 and 12	Female	00:03:52	00:01:30	00:09:45	00:00:28	00:05:21	
Danielle Kee	65	00:21:01	11 and 12	Female	00:03:17	00:01:34	00:10:45	00:00:30	00:04:58	1
Alice Cupitt	61	00:21:46	11 and 12	Female	00:03:36	00:02:02	00:10:14	00:00:32	00:05:25	2
Amity Page	94	00:19:08	11 and 12	Female	00:02:59	00:01:29	00:09:16	00:00:35	00:04:49	3
Sienna Bice	97	00:23:44	11 and 12	Female	00:03:23	00:02:05	00:11:34	00:00:36	00:06:08	
Alex Wellm	87	00:16:40	11 and 12	Male	00:02:49	00:00:53	00:08:54	00:00:27	00:03:38	1
Flynn Jones	73	00:17:27	11 and 12	Male	00:03:14	00:01:16	00:08:42	00:00:31	00:03:46	2
Ty Loughman	99	00:19:36	11 and 12	Male	00:03:12	00:01:25	00:08:47	00:00:31	00:05:43	3
Parker Brooks	81	00:21:55	11 and 12	Male	00:05:29	00:01:16	00:10:15	00:00:33	00:04:23	4
Ben Hendrikse	85	00:17:35	11 and 12	Male	00:03:12	00:01:42	00:08:06	00:00:33	00:04:03	
Joshua Jankowski	62	00:19:49	11 and 12	Male	00:04:02	00:01:12	00:09:08	00:00:28	00:05:00	
Jaxon Thomas	64	00:16:43	11 and 12	Male	00:03:03	00:01:21	00:08:18	00:00:25	00:03:38	
Tully Fitzpatrick	72	00:23:01	11 and 12	Male	00:05:09	00:02:00	00:09:53	00:01:06	00:04:55	
Evelyn Brooks	33	00:23:21	8 to 10	Female	00:05:27	00:01:16	00:10:49	00:00:37	00:05:13	1
Milly Simpson	24	00:25:36	8 to 10	Female	00:06:19	00:01:05	00:11:52	00:00:56	00:05:26	2
Isabelle Bice	42	00:26:28	8 to 10	Female	00:03:57	00:01:55	00:12:36	00:00:54	00:07:08	3
Nicholas Walton	28	00:20:45	8 to 10	Male	00:03:34	00:01:42	00:09:53	00:00:31	00:05:07	
Jack Cupitt	37	00:18:04	8 to 10	Male	00:03:26	00:01:33	00:08:38	00:00:30	00:03:59	1
Chad Whyte	21	00:19:51	8 to 10	Male	00:03:52	00:01:35	00:09:44	00:00:35	00:04:07	2
Riley Tempest	32	00:22:43	8 to 10	Male	00:04:55	00:01:25	00:11:09	00:00:41	00:04:35	3
Cooper Alexander	35	00:21:42	8 to 10	Male	00:03:45	00:02:05	00:10:04	00:00:43	00:05:07	4
Tim Wellm	38	00:17:01	8 to 10	Male	00:02:40	00:01:20	00:08:42	00:00:29	00:03:52	
Lachlan Thomas	25	00:18:10	8 to 10	Male	00:03:34	00:01:51	00:08:35	00:00:27	00:03:44	
Lawrence Kee	23	00:22:24	8 to 10	Male	00:03:22	00:02:12	00:11:56	00:00:45	00:04:11	